
Hopping Brook Park – Take Rte. 16 to Hopping Brook Road (Approx. 2 miles east of Rte. 495, 8 miles west of 
downtown) 

Hopping Brook Road 
116 Griffin Electric   electrician     www.waynejgriffinelectric.com 
125  New England Water   safe drinking water    www.newwa.org 
     Works  
132  American Lewa, Inc. metering pumps     www.lewa-inc.com 
150  Bostomatic Mikron machine shop      
150 Conway Office  copiers/printers  
 Solutions  
150 Holliston Rypos, Inc.  exhaust control systems    www.rypos.com 
215 Dynamic Bicycles, Inc. bike shop     www.dynamicbicycles.com 
215 Geophysical   surveying services    www.geo-app.com 
 Applications, Inc. 
215 On Target Utility utility contractor    www.ontargetservices.com 

Services 
220 Web Industries  business management consultant  www.webindustries.com 
275 Protective Solutions auto paint protective film   www.protectivesolutions.com 
275 R&R Development  
275 Roy Mechanical  heating/air conditioning    
 Services  
300 Starburst Printing & commercial printer    www.starburstprinting.com 
              Graphics, Inc. 
311 Butler Home Products home cleaning products    www.cleanerhomeliving.com 
311 Ward Processing Inc. manufacturer of sound barriers   www.aapusa.com 
325 ABM Health  healthcare support services   www.abm.com 
325 Liberating   manufacturer of prosthetics   www.liberatingtech.com 

Technologies, Inc. 
330 Baystate Engineering excavation     www.baystateengineering.com 
330 Cityside Garage, Ltd. auto repair     www.citysidegarage.com 
330 Confianca Moving, Inc. moving company    www.confiacamoving.com 
330 Classic Auto Sales, Inc. used car sales     www.buysellnicecars.com 
330 PSC Medical, Inc. medical equipment     
330 Spartan Race  race sponsor     www.spartan.com 
330 Sullivan Automotive auto repair  
330 Work’n Leisure  safety clothing/equipment   www.wnlproducts.com 

Products 
375 Streetwear, Inc.  clothing 
390 New England   mailing service     www.nepsmail.com 

Professional Systems 
 

Boynton Road  
5 Iwaki Chemical Corp metering pumps     www.iwakiamerica.com 
5 Terracon Corp.  plastic tanks 
5 Walchem Corp.  metering pumps     www.walchem.com 
30 Fanuc USA Corp. robotic automation    www.fanucfa.com 
44 Themeli Builders, Inc. general contractor    www.themelibuilders.com 
55 American Durafilm, Co. plastic fabrication    www.americandurafilm.com 
 

 



Lowland Industrial Park – Take Rte. 16 in East Holliston to Whitney Street to Jeffrey Ave.  

Lowland Street 
56  Flexhead Industries flexible fire sprinklers    www.flexhead.com 
74 Griffin Paper Co.        www.griffinpaper.com 

Pagell Corporation  slitting and rewinding services   www.pagell.com 
79 Century Manufacturing        www.centurymfg.com 

Ty-Wood Corporation precision metal stamping & fabrication   
106 Lista International  modular storage & workspace systems  www.listaintl.com 
140  Big 3 Precision   blow mold sales, engineering & support  www.big3precision.com 
165 American Recycled asphalt, brick and concrete recyclers  www.amercianrecycledmaterials.com 
201 N. England Emulsions asphalt contractor 
205  P. Coan Corp  excavating contractor   
229  Charles River   landscape design/construction   www.charlesriverlandscape.com 

Landscape 
Clapham  masonry 
Holliston Auto Body auto repair     www.hollistonautobody.com 
New England Flood fire/water restoration  

             Restoration & Mold 
Remediation  
Holliston Tire & Auto auto service     www.hollistonautobody.com 
Reiklaw Machine machine shop 
Superior Pallet  pallet supplier 
 

Jeffrey Avenue 
53 The Stone Works Co. granite/marble factory    www.stoneworksco.net 
67 Grasshopper Tree & landscaper 

Landscape 
72 Millibar, Inc.  vacuum technology    www.millibar.com 
72 Security National commercial property management   

 Properties 
100 Child & Family        www.cfpsych.org 

Psychological Services, Inc. 
 Holliston Pediatric       www.hollistonpediatricgroup.com 

Group 
120 Oligo Factory  synthesis company    www.oligofactory.com  

Pyxis Lab, Inc.  water treatment     www.pyxislab.com 
120  Roar Industries, Inc. metal fabricator     www.roarinc.com 
125  Cognizant Tech  computer consultant    www.cognizant.com 

Solutions 
 

Whitney Street 
17 Paul G. Smith, Inc. asphalt paving     www.smithpaving.com 
20 BDR Automotive auto repair     www.bdrautomotive.com 
20 Junction St. LLC automotive  
55 Murray Paving  asphalt paving   
55 Peter Davies, Esq. realtor      www.callpeter.net 
 
Everett Street 
16  Athletic Based Training gym/athlete training    www.athleticbasedtraining.com 
16 Colontonio, Inc.  contractor     www.colontonioinc.com 
16  Shen’s Gymnastics gymnastic center    www.shensgymnastics.com 
 
 
 



New Englander Industrial Park – Take Rte. 126 North to Kuniholm Drive 
Bartzak Drive 
50 K&S Landscape Co. landscaper     www.k-slandscape.com 
70 Chad Empey, LLC compressors/fans/pumps 
70 Rodenhiser Excavating excavator/septic pumping 
70 Wind River   plumber/septic     www.wrenvironmental.com 

Environmental 
90  Arbor Tree Service tree/stump removal 
94 Village Green  landscaper     www.villagegreenlandscape.net 

Landscape & Lawn 
104  N.E. Household  movers      www.nehousehold.com 

Moving & Storage, Inc. 
 

Kuniholm Drive 
2 Installations Plus, Inc. remodeler     www.installplusinc.com 
2 Moor Metals  metal distributor    www.moormetals.com 
3 Cadwell Company, Inc. manufacturer/signage    www.cadwellsign.com 
91  Craters and Freighters packaging/shipping    www.cratersandfreighters.com 
91 Protective Packaging packing supply store 

Warehouse 
100 Mass Fire Arms School firearms academy    www.massfirearms.com 
150 Andy Rodenhiser plumber     www.rodenhiser.com 

Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 
150 Fallon Ambulance ambulance service    www.fallonambulance.com 
150 Service Above  European auto specialists   www.serviceaboveandbeyond.com 

and Beyond 
150 Signal 88 Security security guard service    www.signal88boston.com  
150 Blue Star Computer  computer service 
150 Connors Design, Ltd. furniture design/custom build 
161 1-800-Got-Junk  junk removal     www.1800gotjunk.com 
161 Advocates, Inc.  nonclinical mutual support group   
161 ATM Trust  moving company      
161 Security Detection, Inc. metal detectors/xray machines   www.securitydetection.com 
210 Glass Structures Ltd. Ornamental glass, metal, stone   www.glassstructures.com 
210 Metrowest SRGC., Inc. snow removal/concrete-asphalt repair  www.snowremovalinhollistonma.com 
210  Reynolds Ent., Inc. greenhouse builder    www.glassstructures.com 
241 Painters Plus  painters      www.paintersplus.org 
241 Plumview Marketing promotional services    www.plumview.com 
 
October Hill Road 
47 Kramer’s Custom kitchen/bath remodeling 

Kitchens and Woodworking 
47 Lawn Management lawn care 
47 Martel HVAC  air conditioning/heating    www.martelhvac.com 
75 Abbess Instruments laboratory equipment supplier   www.abbess.com 
75 Esco Tool  tools      www.escotool.com 
75 SMAControls, Inc. industrial supplies     
84 Abbess Instruments laboratory equipment supplier   www.abbess.com 
84 Harvard Apparatus biotech, research lab equipment   www.harvardbioscience.com 
84 JP Advertising  promotional products    www.jpadvertisinginc.com 
84 Jim Cor Agencies insurance     www.jmcor.com 
84 Union Biometrica, Inc. mechanical engineering    www.unionbio.com 



 
 
89 Cross Street – Take Rte. 16 eastbound (1500’ east of intersection of Rte. 16 and Summer Street) 
89 Electronic Recyclers electronic data destruction/recycling  www.electronicrecyclers.com 
 International 
89  Equity Industrial industrial real estate    www.equityindustrial.com 
 Partners, Inc. 
89 Pure Hockey  sport equipment sales    www.purehockey.com 
89 Regency Transport trucking warehouse/distribution   www.regencywarehouse.com 
 
 

 


